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Schedule of Arts Commission 2019 Meetings 

 

In accordance with Public Act 723, the schedule of meetings for the year 2019 is as 

follows: 

 

THE FIRST WEDNESDAY OF EVERY MONTH EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE 

INDICATED. 

 

Wednesday    January 2, 2019 

Wednesday   February 6, 2019 

Wednesday   March 6, 2019 

Wednesday   April 3, 2019 

Wednesday   May 1, 2019 

Wednesday   June 5, 2019 

Wednesday   July 10, 2019* (2
nd

 Wed. of the month) 

Wednesday   August 7, 2019 

Wednesday   September 4, 2019 

Wednesday   October 2, 2019 

Wednesday   November 6, 2019  

Wednesday   December 4, 2019  

 

Meetings will be conducted in Council Chambers of Stratford Town Hall at 6:00pm. 

 

 

 

Submitted by:  ______Aileen Marsh________ 

Aileen Marsh, Recording Secretary 

 


